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O'Meara, ChrisM (NY) <comeara@lehman.com>; Tonucci, Paolo 
<ptonucci@lehman.com>; Amat, Richard J <ramat@lehman.com>; Ambrose, 
John <jambrose@lehman.com>; Coffey, Rosalind 
<Rosalind.Coffey@lehman.com>; Echtermann, Heidemarie 
<heidemarie.echtermann@lehman.com>; Geraghty, Ronald J 
<rgeraght@lehman.com>; Grieb, Edward <egrieb@lehman.com>; Reilly, Gerard 
<greill y@l ehman. com>; Corsalini, Enrico <enrico. corsalini@l ehman. com> 

Umlauf, Erik G <eumlauf@lehman.com> 

Finance Weekly as of 8/11/06 

Finance Weekly Update_8_11_06.doc 

Please find attached the Finance Weekly for the week ended 8/11/06 

<<Finance Weekly Update_8_11_06.doc>> 
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Polin a 
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